5:30-7:30

6:00-7:00
6:30-6:50
6:50-7:00
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NEW ENGLAND SHOULDER & ELEBOW SOCIETY

Invited Guests: Dr Francesco Franceschi (Italy), Jed Kuhn , Peter Waters, and Sam Taylor

Thursday, January 30, 2025

Pre-conference Case Discussion: Bring a difficult case for advice

Friday, January 31, 2025

Pre-conference Case Discussion: Bring a difficult case for advice

Breakfast and Exhibits

Welcome and Introductions

SHOULDER : ARTHROPLASTY

7:00-7:30

7:30-7:40

7:40-7:50

8:00-8:30

8:30-8:40

8:40-9:00

ELBOW and Shoulder

9:00-9:20

9:20-9:50

9:50-10:00
10:00-3:00

Anterior Pain after RSA- what is it, What to do about it

Arthroscopic Conjoined tendon release for anterior pain after RSA-how |
diagnose, How | do it, how I treat post op, how | know it works

Patient Position-Beach Chair vs Supine
Acromial/ Scapular Fractures after RSA-Why/how does the implant matter

Alternate Bearing Surface for Arthropoasty-Pyrocarbon. Indications(AVN,OA)
management of the Glenoid

Break and Exhibits

Physical Exam of the Shoulder with implications for treatment

Physical Exam of the Elbow and indications for treatment

Neurovascular Injury in Pediatric Supracondylar Humerus Fracture

Break and Exhibits

Jay Peak Hockey Rink Conference Area

Mazzocca

Jay Peak Conference Center

Mazzocca

Mazzocca

MODERATOR
Andy Green
Bassem Elhassan

Joeseph DeAngelis

Lohre, R

Daniel Aaron

Mazzocca

Dyer/Caputo

Peter Waters

PANELISTS

Aaron, Alqueza, Kuhn, Franceschi, Warner,
Parsons M, Taylor, Elhassan

Chan,Kuhn, Franceschi, Warner, Bell, Taylor, Macy

Jawa, Franceschi, Kirsch, Macy, Parsons M,Paxton

Arciero, Warner, Taylor, Kuhn, Elhassan, Sethi,
Alberta

Cassidy, Tolo, Caputo, Shafritz, Alberta, Waters



INVITED LECTURES

3:00-3:20

3:20-3:30

3:30-3:50

3:50-4:00

4:00-4:30

4:30-4:50

4:50-5:00

5:00-5:20

5:20-5:30

5:30-5:50

5:50-6:00

5:30-7:00

ELBOW

7:00-7:20
7:20-7:40
7:40-8:00
8:00-8:15

SHOULDER

8:15-8:40
8:40-9:00

9:00-9:45

Leadership and Followership for Surgeons
Discussion
Glenoid and humeral bone loss in primary and revision shoulder arthroplasty.

Discussion

Break and Exhibits

Rotator Cuff Tears: Incidental or Consequential

Discussion
Bone Loss Instability:Where are we now and where are we going

Discussion
Proximal Humerus Fracture-ORIF and RSA

Discussion

Mazzocca/Macy

Peter Waters

Franchesco Francheschi

Jed Kuhn

Sam Taylor

Brad Parsons

22nd ANNUAL MEETING

Saturday, February 1, 2025

Resident and Fellow Presentations: Arciero-Warner Research Award

Elbow arthroscopy: Who Wants To Try A Gateway Drug?
Ulnar nerve: Routine, Revision, and Challenging Cases
Become Less Afraid Of The Medial Elbow: Indications, Surgical Exposures

Break and exhibits

17 yo HS football player with 13.5% glenoid bone loss and on-track hill
sachs:procedure of choice

Repeat dislocation after well done Bankart. No bone loss-what to do
Massive Rotator Cuff Tears-Tendon transfer, RSA, Margin Convergence. Biceps
SCR, Tuberoplasty, Patch Augmentation

Jay Peak Conference Center

Mazzocca

MODERATOR
Caputo
Cassidy

Dyer

Arciero

Busconi

Kirsch

PANELISTS

Cassidy, Kimball, Tolo, Earp, Alberta, Shafritz
Dyer, Earp, Kimball, Caputo, Alberta, Shafritz
Cassidy, Earp, Caputo, Tolo, Shafritz, Austin

Wong, Taylor,Kuhn, Nascimento,Hutchinson

Ramappa, Deangelis N, taylor, Wong, Flick

Plancher, Lohre, Kuhn, Taylor, Chan



9:45-10:00

10:00 - 10:15

10:15-10:40

10:40-11:00
11:00-11:30

Frozen Shoulder-Have we made any progress with this
Thoaracic Outlet Syndrome
Cost and Value of RCR-Business

Save of the Year

Business meeting

Olsen
Dyer
O'Donnell

Dyer

Vadasdi,Stanwood, Plancher, Nissen, Edgar

Earp, Elhassan, Medina

Burbank, Kelton



