

## Invited Guests: Dr Francesco Franceschi (Italy), Jed Kuhn , Peter Waters, and Sam Taylor

	Thursday, January 30, 2025	Jay Peak Hockey Rink Conference Area	
5:30-7:30	Pre-conference Case Discussion: Bring a difficult case for advice	Mazzocca	
	Friday, January 21, 2025	lov Pook Conference Contar	
	Friday, January 31, 2025	Jay Peak Conference Center	
6:00-7:00	Pre-conference Case Discussion: Bring a difficult case for advice	Mazzocca	
6:30-6:50	Breakfast and Exhibits		
6:50-7:00	Welcome and Introductions	Mazzocca	
SHOULDER : ARTHROP	VAZTV	MODERATOR	PANELISTS
SHOOLDEN : ANTIMOT		MODERATOR	
7:00-7:30	Anterior Pain after RSA- what is it, What to do about it	Andy Green	Aaron, Alqueza, Kuhn, Franceschi, Warner, Parsons M, Taylor, Elhassan
7:30-7:40	Arthroscopic Conjoined tendon release for anterior pain after RSA-how I diagnose, How I do it, how I treat post op, how I know it works	Bassem Elhassan	
7:40-7:50	Patient Position-Beach Chair vs Supine	Joeseph DeAngelis	
8:00-8:30	Acromial/ Scapular Fractures after RSA-Why/how does the implant matter	Lohre, R	Chan,Kuhn, Franceschi, Warner, Bell, Taylor, Macy
8:30-8:40	Alternate Bearing Surface for Arthropoasty-Pyrocarbon. Indications(AVN,OA) management of the Glenoid	Daniel Aaron	Jawa, Franceschi, Kirsch, Macy, Parsons M,Paxton
8:40-9:00	Break and Exhibits		
ELBOW and Shoulder			
LLDOW and Shoulder			
9:00-9:20	Physical Exam of the Shoulder with implications for treatment	Mazzocca	Arciero, Warner, Taylor, Kuhn, Elhassan, Sethi, Alberta
9:20-9:50	Physical Exam of the Elbow and indications for treatment	Dyer/Caputo	Cassidy, Tolo, Caputo, Shafritz, Alberta, Waters
9:50-10:00	Neurovascular Injury in Pediatric Supracondylar Humerus Fracture	Peter Waters	
10:00-3:00	Break and Exhibits		

INVITED LECTURES		Mazzocca/Macy
3:00-3:20	Leadership and Followership for Surgeons	Peter Waters
3:20-3:30	Discussion	
3:30-3:50	Glenoid and humeral bone loss in primary and revision shoulder arthroplasty.	Franchesco Francheschi
3:50-4:00	Discussion	
4:00-4:30	Break and Exhibits	
4:30-4:50	Rotator Cuff Tears: Incidental or Consequential	Jed Kuhn
4:50-5:00	Discussion	
5:00-5:20	Bone Loss Instability: Where are we now and where are we going	Sam Taylor
5:20-5:30	Discussion	
5:30-5:50	Proximal Humerus Fracture-ORIF and RSA	Brad Parsons
5:50-6:00	Discussion	

Saturday, February 1, 2025

## 22nd ANNUAL MEETING

**Jay Peak Conference Center** 

5:30-7:00	Resident and Fellow Presentations: Arciero-Warner Research Award	Mazzocca	
ELBOW		MODERATOR	PANELISTS
7:00-7:20	Elbow arthroscopy: Who Wants To Try A Gateway Drug?	Caputo	Cassidy, Kimball, Tolo, Earp, Alberta, Shafritz
7:20-7:40	Ulnar nerve: Routine, Revision, and Challenging Cases	Cassidy	Dyer, Earp, Kimball, Caputo, Alberta, Shafritz
7:40-8:00	Become Less Afraid Of The Medial Elbow: Indications, Surgical Exposures	Dyer	Cassidy, Earp, Caputo, Tolo, Shafritz, Austin
8:00-8:15	Break and exhibits		
SHOULDER			
SHOOLDER	17 yo HS football player with 13.5% glenoid bone loss and on-track hill		
8:15-8:40	sachs:procedure of choice	Arciero	Wong, Taylor, Kuhn, Nascimento, Hutchinson
8:40-9:00	Repeat dislocation after well done Bankart. No bone loss-what to do	Busconi	Ramappa, Deangelis N, taylor, Wong, Flick
9:00-9:45	Massive Rotator Cuff Tears-Tendon transfer, RSA, Margin Convergence. Biceps SCR, Tuberoplasty, Patch Augmentation	Kirsch	Plancher, Lohre, Kuhn, Taylor, Chan

9:45-10:00	Frozen Shoulder-Have we made any progress with this	Olsen	Vadasdi,Stanwood, Plancher, Nissen, Edgar
10:00 - 10:15	Thoaracic Outlet Syndrome	Dyer	Earp, Elhassan, Medina
10:15-10:40	Cost and Value of RCR-Business	O'Donnell	Burbank, Kelton
10:40-11:00	Save of the Year	Dyer	
11:00 – 11:30	Business meeting		